Delta Programmable
Automation Controller (PAC)
www.del taww.com
Automation for a Changing World
7
Screen Editing
Operating Procedure
Read File

TM
10
Ordering Information
Model Explanation - MH1 Series
M H  1  -  S  3  0  D  -   A 1  1  D  0
Product Name:
Motion Control Hub 1st Generation
CPU Information:
S30 = VIA Nano X2 Dual Core 1.2GHz
A12 = Intel Atom E3845 Quad Core 1.91GHz
C50 = Intel Core i5-3610ME Dual Core 2.7GHz
C70 = Intel Core i7-3612QE Quad Core 2.1GHz
Extension Interface:
D = DMCNET
E = EtherCAT
G = Giga LAN
Extension Slot Interface:
0 = No Extension Slot
A = 2 PCI slots
B = 2 PCIe slots x1 + x1
C = 2 PCIe slots x4 + x1
Version:
D0 = Standard Version
DRAM & Micro-SD Card Options:
CFast SSD
0 - -
1 4GB 4GB
CFast Card & SSD Card Options:
DRAM micro-SD
0 - -
1 4GB 4GB
M P 1  -  A 1  0  D  -  10  1  1  D  0
Product Type:
Motion Control Panel 1st Generation
CPU Information:
A10 = Intel Atom E3825 Dual Core 1.33GHz
A12 = Intel Atom E3845 Quad Core 1.91GHz
C50 = Intel Core i5-3610ME Dual Core 2.7GHz
C70 = Intel Core i7-3612QE Quad Core 2.1GHz
Communication:
D = DMCNET
E = EtherCAT
G = Giga-LAN
Version:
D0 = Standard Version
DRAM & Micro-SD Card Options:
CFast SSD
0 16GB -
1 16GB -
2 - 16GB
CFast Card & SSD Card Options:
DRAM micro-SD
0 4GB -
1 2GB -
2 - 4GB x 2Display Size:
05 = 5''
10 = 10''
12 = 12''
15 = 15''
Model Explanation - MP1 Series
12
Dimensions - MH1 Series
MH1-S30D Dimensions: 230mm(L)x 127mm(W)x 175mm(H)
(W)
127mm (4.9")